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3 EEEE G 1 CE/326656 CENNAME                   ROSA              29/01/1963 EE 120 0 0 36 0 156

3 EEEE G 2 CE/326603 GAROFALO                  GIOVANNA          14/07/1980 CE 88 0 0 28 3 119

3 EEEE G 3 CE/326614 RAINA                     ROSA              27/07/1980 CE 77 0 0 36 3 116

3 EEEE G 4 CE/326619 COLELLA                   ANNA              14/06/1976 NA 57 0 12 36 3 108

3 EEEE G 5 CE/326579 SCHIAVONE                 GIOVANNA          25/06/1983 NA 48 0 18 36 3 105

3 EEEE G 6 CE/45894 DI RONZA                  GINA              22/04/1977 CE 50 0 15 36 3 104

3 EEEE G 7 CE/326602 CORONELLA                 ANGELAROSA        02/07/1968 CE 65 0 0 36 3 104

3 EEEE G 8 CE/326569 DIPALMA                   CONCETTA          10/12/1976 CE 40 0 14 48 0 102

3 EEEE G 9 CE/326666 DI LILLO                  CARMEN            08/08/1980 CE 56 0 0 44 0 100

3 EEEE G 10 CE/154601 GRAVANTE                  CRISTINA          09/11/1974 CE 46 0 11 38 0 95

3 EEEE G 11 CE/326503 DE CARO                   ADELAIDE          31/01/1976 CE 47 0 12 36 0 95

3 EEEE G 12 CE/326686 AVERSANO                  ANTONELLA         20/11/1981 CE 55 0 0 36 3 94

3 EEEE G 13 CE/44426 FEOLA                     FILOMENA          25/03/1965 CE 40 0 16 36 1 93

3 EEEE G 14 CE/326535 FERRARO                   ANNALISA          19/11/1981 NA 71 0 0 22 0 93

3 EEEE G 15 CE/154137 CIRILLO                   SONIA             11/08/1982 NA 42 0 14 36 0 92

3 EEEE G 16 CE/326652 DEL VECCHIO               TERESA            23/01/1979 CE 54 0 0 38 0 92

3 EEEE G 17 CE/326687 ANDREOZZI                 ANNA              19/03/1975 CE 56 0 0 36 0 92

3 EEEE G 18 CE/326559 FRETTA                    ANGELA            06/07/1979 CE 42 0 11 38 0 91

3 EEEE G 19 CE/326570 SALZILLO                  MARIACARMELA      21/08/1981 CE 50 0 0 36 3 89

3 EEEE G 20 CE/326507 BOVENZI                   PASQUALINA        01/10/1976 CE 53 0 0 36 0 89

3 EEEE G 21 CE/326595 SPINOSA                   GIUSEPPINA        20/02/1974 CE 51 0 0 38 0 89

3 EEEE G 22 CE/24512 DE SANTIS                 ELISABETTA        16/06/1972 NA 32 0 13 38 0 83

3 EEEE G 23 CE/56899 GIULIANO                  MARIAROSARIA      01/09/1970 CE 27 0 16 38 0 81

3 EEEE G 24 CE/154141 CORE                      MARIAANGELA       09/05/1977 CE 24 0 16 36 3 79

3 EEEE G 25 CE/326532 DECIMO                    VINCENZA          04/12/1982 CE 40 0 0 36 0 76

3 EEEE G 26 CE/148564 BOVENZI                   LUCIA             27/09/1977 CE 23 0 13 36 3 75

3 EEEE G 27 CE/164845 COLELLA                   GIUSEPPINA        07/05/1983 CE 57 0 0 18 0 75

3 EEEE G 28 CE/164921 LAUTIERI                  MONICA            15/06/1973 FR 26 0 11 36 0 73

3 EEEE G 29 CE/326648 GRASSO                    MARIA ASSUNTA     24/10/1981 CE 36 0 0 36 0 72

3 EEEE G 30 CE/326588 NOVIELLO                  ISABELLA          07/11/1972 NA 22 0 11 36 3 72

Graduatoria ad Esaurimento 

Sostegno Personale Docente 



3 EEEE G 31 CE/326620 CIRILLO                   PARIS             31/03/1980 NA 24 0 11 36 0 71

3 EEEE G 32 CE/326654 CERBARANO                 GIUSEPPINA        30/08/1982 CE 45 0 0 24 0 69

3 EEEE G 33 CE/326521 ERARIO                    GIUSEPPINA        16/03/1984 NA 45 0 0 24 0 69

3 EEEE G 34 CE/153934 TOMMASONE                 LOREDANA          12/03/1982 CE 29 0 0 36 3 68

3 EEEE G 35 CE/149669 SIMONE                    SIMONA            03/04/1973 CE 36 0 0 32 0 68

3 EEEE G 36 CE/326593 COVIELLO                  MARIANNA          09/06/1979 CE 19 0 11 36 0 66

3 EEEE G 37 CE/22320 AVERSANO                  ASSUNTA           02/03/1973 CE 12 0 15 36 0 63

3 EEEE G 38 CE/145970 GOLINO                    ANTONIETTA        10/05/1968 CE 51 0 11 0 0 62

3 EEEE G 39 CE/326566 ALBANO                    ORSOLA            04/04/1975 NA 11 0 12 36 0 59

3 EEEE G 40 CE/56617 SCIVOLETTO                ILARIA            24/04/1982 CE 28 0 6 18 6 58

3 EEEE G 41 CE/154713 GALASSO                   ELIDE             29/05/1978 CE 9 0 13 36 0 58

3 EEEE G 42 CE/21548 PELLINO                   MARIA GRAZIA      09/01/1977 CE 3 0 15 36 3 57

3 EEEE G 43 CE/326668 TIRELLI                   ANTONELLA         17/07/1974 CE 31 0 14 12 0 57

3 EEEE G 44 CE/164656 TUFANO                    IRENE             08/08/1982 NA 20 0 0 36 0 56

3 EEEE G 45 CE/164802 MITRANO                   MARIA VINCENZA    24/11/1967 NA 8 0 16 32 0 56

3 EEEE G 46 CE/326549 MAISTO                    MARIANNA          16/05/1976 CE 6 0 15 32 3 56

3 EEEE G 47 CE/22558 LAMA                      PAOLA             24/03/1976 RM 6 0 14 28 6 54

3 EEEE G 48 CE/326694 PALADINO                  LUANA             22/11/1974 CE 3 0 11 36 3 53

3 EEEE G 49 CE/326553 MANDATO                   MARIAELENA        01/02/1978 CE 3 0 14 36 0 53

3 EEEE G 50 CE/57537 MATTEI                    FILOMENA          08/01/1972 CE 2 0 15 31 0 48

3 EEEE G 51 CE/46299 SANTILLO                  FILOMENA          04/02/1975 CE 0 0 14 30 3 47

3 EEEE G 52 CE/164871 CORBO                     ANNUNZIATA        19/08/1979 CE 15 0 14 12 3 44

3 EEEE G 53 CE/147089 MICILLO                   GIOVANNA          24/06/1980 NA 0 0 13 24 6 43

3 EEEE G 54 CE/164982 PONTORIERO                DOMENICA          12/08/1977 VV 18 0 11 0 6 35

3 EEEE G 55 CE/57277 SORBO                     TERESA            16/02/1978 CE 34 0 0 0 0 34

3 EEEE G 56 CE/48073 IANNIELLO                 AGNESE RITA       02/06/1979 CE 0 0 16 12 0 28

3 EEEE G 57 CE/326586 CURCIO                    CLAUDIA           05/04/1981 CZ 17 0 11 0 0 28

3 EEEE G 58 CE/164683 VERRENGIA                 ANNARITA          08/11/1982 LT 15 0 0 12 0 27

3 EEEE G 59 CE/57424 MURANTE                   ANTONIETTA        04/02/1977 CE 0 0 12 8 0 20

3 EEEE G 60 CE/44465 AGLIONE                   ANTONELLA         04/05/1973 CE 3 0 15 0 0 18

3 EEEE G 61 CE/326500 BALZANO                   RITA              02/01/1977 NA 3 0 13 0 0 16

3 EEEE G 62 CE/326551 MANDARA                   ELDA              20/03/1981 CE 0 0 12 0 3 15

3 EEEE G 63 CE/154591 BRESCIA                   ASSUNTA           08/11/1971 CE 0 0 13 0 0 13

3 EEEE G 64 CE/326641 DEL GIUDICE               ANNA              06/07/1974 CE 7 0 15 36 3 61

3 EEEE H 1 CE/326656 CENNAME                   ROSA              29/01/1963 EE 120 0 0 36 0 156

3 EEEE H 2 CE/326603 GAROFALO                  GIOVANNA          14/07/1980 CE 88 0 0 28 3 119



3 EEEE H 3 CE/326614 RAINA                     ROSA              27/07/1980 CE 77 0 0 36 3 116

3 EEEE H 4 CE/326619 COLELLA                   ANNA              14/06/1976 NA 57 0 12 36 3 108

3 EEEE H 5 CE/326579 SCHIAVONE                 GIOVANNA          25/06/1983 NA 48 0 18 36 3 105

3 EEEE H 6 CE/45894 DI RONZA                  GINA              22/04/1977 CE 50 0 15 36 3 104

3 EEEE H 7 CE/326602 CORONELLA                 ANGELAROSA        02/07/1968 CE 65 0 0 36 3 104

3 EEEE H 8 CE/326569 DIPALMA                   CONCETTA          10/12/1976 CE 40 0 14 48 0 102

3 EEEE H 9 CE/326666 DI LILLO                  CARMEN            08/08/1980 CE 56 0 0 44 0 100

3 EEEE H 10 CE/154601 GRAVANTE                  CRISTINA          09/11/1974 CE 46 0 11 38 0 95

3 EEEE H 11 CE/326503 DE CARO                   ADELAIDE          31/01/1976 CE 47 0 12 36 0 95

3 EEEE H 12 CE/326686 AVERSANO                  ANTONELLA         20/11/1981 CE 55 0 0 36 3 94

3 EEEE H 13 CE/44426 FEOLA                     FILOMENA          25/03/1965 CE 40 0 16 36 1 93

3 EEEE H 14 CE/326535 FERRARO                   ANNALISA          19/11/1981 NA 71 0 0 22 0 93

3 EEEE H 15 CE/154137 CIRILLO                   SONIA             11/08/1982 NA 42 0 14 36 0 92

3 EEEE H 16 CE/326652 DEL VECCHIO               TERESA            23/01/1979 CE 54 0 0 38 0 92

3 EEEE H 17 CE/326687 ANDREOZZI                 ANNA              19/03/1975 CE 56 0 0 36 0 92

3 EEEE H 18 CE/326559 FRETTA                    ANGELA            06/07/1979 CE 42 0 11 38 0 91

3 EEEE H 19 CE/326570 SALZILLO                  MARIACARMELA      21/08/1981 CE 50 0 0 36 3 89

3 EEEE H 20 CE/326507 BOVENZI                   PASQUALINA        01/10/1976 CE 53 0 0 36 0 89

3 EEEE H 21 CE/326595 SPINOSA                   GIUSEPPINA        20/02/1974 CE 51 0 0 38 0 89

3 EEEE H 22 CE/24512 DE SANTIS                 ELISABETTA        16/06/1972 NA 32 0 13 38 0 83

3 EEEE H 23 CE/56899 GIULIANO                  MARIAROSARIA      01/09/1970 CE 27 0 16 38 0 81

3 EEEE H 24 CE/154141 CORE                      MARIAANGELA       09/05/1977 CE 24 0 16 36 3 79

3 EEEE H 25 CE/326532 DECIMO                    VINCENZA          04/12/1982 CE 40 0 0 36 0 76

3 EEEE H 26 CE/148564 BOVENZI                   LUCIA             27/09/1977 CE 23 0 13 36 3 75

3 EEEE H 27 CE/164845 COLELLA                   GIUSEPPINA        07/05/1983 CE 57 0 0 18 0 75

3 EEEE H 28 CE/164921 LAUTIERI                  MONICA            15/06/1973 FR 26 0 11 36 0 73

3 EEEE H 29 CE/326648 GRASSO                    MARIA ASSUNTA     24/10/1981 CE 36 0 0 36 0 72

3 EEEE H 30 CE/326588 NOVIELLO                  ISABELLA          07/11/1972 NA 22 0 11 36 3 72

3 EEEE H 31 CE/326620 CIRILLO                   PARIS             31/03/1980 NA 24 0 11 36 0 71

3 EEEE H 32 CE/326654 CERBARANO                 GIUSEPPINA        30/08/1982 CE 45 0 0 24 0 69

3 EEEE H 33 CE/326521 ERARIO                    GIUSEPPINA        16/03/1984 NA 45 0 0 24 0 69

3 EEEE H 34 CE/153934 TOMMASONE                 LOREDANA          12/03/1982 CE 29 0 0 36 3 68

3 EEEE H 35 CE/149669 SIMONE                    SIMONA            03/04/1973 CE 36 0 0 32 0 68

3 EEEE H 36 CE/326593 COVIELLO                  MARIANNA          09/06/1979 CE 19 0 11 36 0 66

3 EEEE H 37 CE/22320 AVERSANO                  ASSUNTA           02/03/1973 CE 12 0 15 36 0 63

3 EEEE H 38 CE/145970 GOLINO                    ANTONIETTA        10/05/1968 CE 51 0 11 0 0 62



3 EEEE H 39 CE/326566 ALBANO                    ORSOLA            04/04/1975 NA 11 0 12 36 0 59

3 EEEE H 40 CE/56617 SCIVOLETTO                ILARIA            24/04/1982 CE 28 0 6 18 6 58

3 EEEE H 41 CE/154713 GALASSO                   ELIDE             29/05/1978 CE 9 0 13 36 0 58

3 EEEE H 42 CE/21548 PELLINO                   MARIA GRAZIA      09/01/1977 CE 3 0 15 36 3 57

3 EEEE H 43 CE/326668 TIRELLI                   ANTONELLA         17/07/1974 CE 31 0 14 12 0 57

3 EEEE H 44 CE/164656 TUFANO                    IRENE             08/08/1982 NA 20 0 0 36 0 56

3 EEEE H 45 CE/164802 MITRANO                   MARIA VINCENZA    24/11/1967 NA 8 0 16 32 0 56

3 EEEE H 46 CE/326549 MAISTO                    MARIANNA          16/05/1976 CE 6 0 15 32 3 56

3 EEEE H 47 CE/22558 LAMA                      PAOLA             24/03/1976 RM 6 0 14 28 6 54

3 EEEE H 48 CE/326694 PALADINO                  LUANA             22/11/1974 CE 3 0 11 36 3 53

3 EEEE H 49 CE/326553 MANDATO                   MARIAELENA        01/02/1978 CE 3 0 14 36 0 53

3 EEEE H 50 CE/57537 MATTEI                    FILOMENA          08/01/1972 CE 2 0 15 31 0 48

3 EEEE H 51 CE/46299 SANTILLO                  FILOMENA          04/02/1975 CE 0 0 14 30 3 47

3 EEEE H 52 CE/164871 CORBO                     ANNUNZIATA        19/08/1979 CE 15 0 14 12 3 44

3 EEEE H 53 CE/147089 MICILLO                   GIOVANNA          24/06/1980 NA 0 0 13 24 6 43

3 EEEE H 54 CE/164982 PONTORIERO                DOMENICA          12/08/1977 VV 18 0 11 0 6 35

3 EEEE H 55 CE/57277 SORBO                     TERESA            16/02/1978 CE 34 0 0 0 0 34

3 EEEE H 56 CE/48073 IANNIELLO                 AGNESE RITA       02/06/1979 CE 0 0 16 12 0 28

3 EEEE H 57 CE/326586 CURCIO                    CLAUDIA           05/04/1981 CZ 17 0 11 0 0 28

3 EEEE H 58 CE/164683 VERRENGIA                 ANNARITA          08/11/1982 LT 15 0 0 12 0 27

3 EEEE H 59 CE/57424 MURANTE                   ANTONIETTA        04/02/1977 CE 0 0 12 8 0 20

3 EEEE H 60 CE/44465 AGLIONE                   ANTONELLA         04/05/1973 CE 3 0 15 0 0 18

3 EEEE H 61 CE/326500 BALZANO                   RITA              02/01/1977 NA 3 0 13 0 0 16

3 EEEE H 62 CE/326551 MANDARA                   ELDA              20/03/1981 CE 0 0 12 0 3 15

3 EEEE H 63 CE/154591 BRESCIA                   ASSUNTA           08/11/1971 CE 0 0 13 0 0 13

3 EEEE H 64 CE/326641 DEL GIUDICE               ANNA              06/07/1974 CE 7 0 15 36 3 61

3 EEEE I 1 CE/326656 CENNAME                   ROSA              29/01/1963 EE 120 0 0 36 0 156

3 EEEE I 2 CE/326603 GAROFALO                  GIOVANNA          14/07/1980 CE 88 0 0 28 3 119

3 EEEE I 3 CE/326614 RAINA                     ROSA              27/07/1980 CE 77 0 0 36 3 116

3 EEEE I 4 CE/326619 COLELLA                   ANNA              14/06/1976 NA 57 0 12 36 3 108

3 EEEE I 5 CE/326579 SCHIAVONE                 GIOVANNA          25/06/1983 NA 48 0 18 36 3 105

3 EEEE I 6 CE/45894 DI RONZA                  GINA              22/04/1977 CE 50 0 15 36 3 104

3 EEEE I 7 CE/326602 CORONELLA                 ANGELAROSA        02/07/1968 CE 65 0 0 36 3 104

3 EEEE I 8 CE/326569 DIPALMA                   CONCETTA          10/12/1976 CE 40 0 14 48 0 102

3 EEEE I 9 CE/326666 DI LILLO                  CARMEN            08/08/1980 CE 56 0 0 44 0 100

3 EEEE I 10 CE/154601 GRAVANTE                  CRISTINA          09/11/1974 CE 46 0 11 38 0 95



3 EEEE I 11 CE/326503 DE CARO                   ADELAIDE          31/01/1976 CE 47 0 12 36 0 95

3 EEEE I 12 CE/326686 AVERSANO                  ANTONELLA         20/11/1981 CE 55 0 0 36 3 94

3 EEEE I 13 CE/44426 FEOLA                     FILOMENA          25/03/1965 CE 40 0 16 36 1 93

3 EEEE I 14 CE/326535 FERRARO                   ANNALISA          19/11/1981 NA 71 0 0 22 0 93

3 EEEE I 15 CE/154137 CIRILLO                   SONIA             11/08/1982 NA 42 0 14 36 0 92

3 EEEE I 16 CE/326652 DEL VECCHIO               TERESA            23/01/1979 CE 54 0 0 38 0 92

3 EEEE I 17 CE/326687 ANDREOZZI                 ANNA              19/03/1975 CE 56 0 0 36 0 92

3 EEEE I 18 CE/326559 FRETTA                    ANGELA            06/07/1979 CE 42 0 11 38 0 91

3 EEEE I 19 CE/326570 SALZILLO                  MARIACARMELA      21/08/1981 CE 50 0 0 36 3 89

3 EEEE I 20 CE/326507 BOVENZI                   PASQUALINA        01/10/1976 CE 53 0 0 36 0 89

3 EEEE I 21 CE/326595 SPINOSA                   GIUSEPPINA        20/02/1974 CE 51 0 0 38 0 89

3 EEEE I 22 CE/24512 DE SANTIS                 ELISABETTA        16/06/1972 NA 32 0 13 38 0 83

3 EEEE I 23 CE/56899 GIULIANO                  MARIAROSARIA      01/09/1970 CE 27 0 16 38 0 81

3 EEEE I 24 CE/154141 CORE                      MARIAANGELA       09/05/1977 CE 24 0 16 36 3 79

3 EEEE I 25 CE/326532 DECIMO                    VINCENZA          04/12/1982 CE 40 0 0 36 0 76

3 EEEE I 26 CE/148564 BOVENZI                   LUCIA             27/09/1977 CE 23 0 13 36 3 75

3 EEEE I 27 CE/164845 COLELLA                   GIUSEPPINA        07/05/1983 CE 57 0 0 18 0 75

3 EEEE I 28 CE/164921 LAUTIERI                  MONICA            15/06/1973 FR 26 0 11 36 0 73

3 EEEE I 29 CE/326648 GRASSO                    MARIA ASSUNTA     24/10/1981 CE 36 0 0 36 0 72

3 EEEE I 30 CE/326588 NOVIELLO                  ISABELLA          07/11/1972 NA 22 0 11 36 3 72

3 EEEE I 31 CE/326620 CIRILLO                   PARIS             31/03/1980 NA 24 0 11 36 0 71

3 EEEE I 32 CE/326654 CERBARANO                 GIUSEPPINA        30/08/1982 CE 45 0 0 24 0 69

3 EEEE I 33 CE/326521 ERARIO                    GIUSEPPINA        16/03/1984 NA 45 0 0 24 0 69

3 EEEE I 34 CE/153934 TOMMASONE                 LOREDANA          12/03/1982 CE 29 0 0 36 3 68

3 EEEE I 35 CE/149669 SIMONE                    SIMONA            03/04/1973 CE 36 0 0 32 0 68

3 EEEE I 36 CE/326593 COVIELLO                  MARIANNA          09/06/1979 CE 19 0 11 36 0 66

3 EEEE I 37 CE/22320 AVERSANO                  ASSUNTA           02/03/1973 CE 12 0 15 36 0 63

3 EEEE I 38 CE/145970 GOLINO                    ANTONIETTA        10/05/1968 CE 51 0 11 0 0 62

3 EEEE I 39 CE/326566 ALBANO                    ORSOLA            04/04/1975 NA 11 0 12 36 0 59

3 EEEE I 40 CE/56617 SCIVOLETTO                ILARIA            24/04/1982 CE 28 0 6 18 6 58

3 EEEE I 41 CE/154713 GALASSO                   ELIDE             29/05/1978 CE 9 0 13 36 0 58

3 EEEE I 42 CE/21548 PELLINO                   MARIA GRAZIA      09/01/1977 CE 3 0 15 36 3 57

3 EEEE I 43 CE/326668 TIRELLI                   ANTONELLA         17/07/1974 CE 31 0 14 12 0 57

3 EEEE I 44 CE/164656 TUFANO                    IRENE             08/08/1982 NA 20 0 0 36 0 56

3 EEEE I 45 CE/164802 MITRANO                   MARIA VINCENZA    24/11/1967 NA 8 0 16 32 0 56

3 EEEE I 46 CE/326549 MAISTO                    MARIANNA          16/05/1976 CE 6 0 15 32 3 56



3 EEEE I 47 CE/22558 LAMA                      PAOLA             24/03/1976 RM 6 0 14 28 6 54

3 EEEE I 48 CE/326694 PALADINO                  LUANA             22/11/1974 CE 3 0 11 36 3 53

3 EEEE I 49 CE/326553 MANDATO                   MARIAELENA        01/02/1978 CE 3 0 14 36 0 53

3 EEEE I 50 CE/57537 MATTEI                    FILOMENA          08/01/1972 CE 2 0 15 31 0 48

3 EEEE I 51 CE/46299 SANTILLO                  FILOMENA          04/02/1975 CE 0 0 14 30 3 47

3 EEEE I 52 CE/164871 CORBO                     ANNUNZIATA        19/08/1979 CE 15 0 14 12 3 44

3 EEEE I 53 CE/147089 MICILLO                   GIOVANNA          24/06/1980 NA 0 0 13 24 6 43

3 EEEE I 54 CE/164982 PONTORIERO                DOMENICA          12/08/1977 VV 18 0 11 0 6 35

3 EEEE I 55 CE/57277 SORBO                     TERESA            16/02/1978 CE 34 0 0 0 0 34

3 EEEE I 56 CE/48073 IANNIELLO                 AGNESE RITA       02/06/1979 CE 0 0 16 12 0 28

3 EEEE I 57 CE/326586 CURCIO                    CLAUDIA           05/04/1981 CZ 17 0 11 0 0 28

3 EEEE I 58 CE/164683 VERRENGIA                 ANNARITA          08/11/1982 LT 15 0 0 12 0 27

3 EEEE I 59 CE/57424 MURANTE                   ANTONIETTA        04/02/1977 CE 0 0 12 8 0 20

3 EEEE I 60 CE/44465 AGLIONE                   ANTONELLA         04/05/1973 CE 3 0 15 0 0 18

3 EEEE I 61 CE/326500 BALZANO                   RITA              02/01/1977 NA 3 0 13 0 0 16

3 EEEE I 62 CE/326551 MANDARA                   ELDA              20/03/1981 CE 0 0 12 0 3 15

3 EEEE I 63 CE/154591 BRESCIA                   ASSUNTA           08/11/1971 CE 0 0 13 0 0 13

3 EEEE I 64 CE/326641 DEL GIUDICE               ANNA              06/07/1974 CE 7 0 15 36 3 61

3 EEEE K 1 CE/46614 PIZZORUSSO                ANNA              27/02/1961 CE 50 0 15 36 0 101

3 EEEE K 2 CE/53696 CECORO                    MARGHERITA        01/01/1961 CE 45 0 12 36 6 99

3 EEEE K 3 CE/148902 TARTARONE                 TIZIANA           03/03/1966 CE 29 0 11 38 3 81

3 EEEE K 4 CE/25268 COLELLA                   ANNA              16/07/1959 CE 30 0 15 32 0 77

3 EEEE K 5 CE/20370 MUNNO                     ANTONIETTA        08/07/1966 CE 21 0 15 0 0 36

3 EEEE K 6 CE/22842 FORMATI                   ANTONIETTA        07/06/1968 CE 3 0 15 0 0 18

3 EEEE K 7 CE/146595 VALERIANI                 MARIA GIUSEPPINA  12/02/1968 EE 5 0 11 0 0 16

3 EEEE K 8 CE/21793 VILLANO                   CARMELA           16/05/1973 CE 0 0 15 0 0 15

3 EEEE L 1 CE/164798 MIGLIORE                  ORNELLA           02/07/1967 CE 37 0 15 36 0 88

3 EEEE L 2 CE/56617 SCIVOLETTO                ILARIA            24/04/1982 CE 28 0 6 18 6 58

3 EEEE L 3 CE/26943 DELL'AVERSANA             CONCETTA          01/02/1969 CE 27 0 15 0 0 42

3 EEEE L 4 CE/43710 PANARELLO                 GENOVEFFA         20/03/1962 CE 27 0 14 0 0 41

3 EEEE L 5 CE/20996 ALLOTTI                   GIULIA            02/05/1965 NA 23 0 16 0 0 39

3 EEEE L 6 CE/20370 MUNNO                     ANTONIETTA        08/07/1966 CE 21 0 15 0 0 36

3 EEEE L 7 CE/21793 VILLANO                   CARMELA           16/05/1973 CE 0 0 15 0 0 15


